Name
LORENZO E BENAVIDES
VICTOR HOMERO CARRILLO
OSCAR CARRILLO I

VILMA CARRILLO

ANTONIO FLORES llI

PILAR FLORES

ESTHER C RAMIREZ

RUBEN RENE RAMIREZ
ROBERTO VARGAS JR
NATHANIEL LEE CHAPA
LILE C FRAGA

PHILLIP JIMENEZ

NATALIA NARANJO MARSHALL
ARACELI NORIEGA

ERIC RYAN PEREZ

EVELYN MARIE ROCHA
SANDRA PEREZ TREVINO
GONZALO TREVINO
KAITLYNN AVERY TREVINO
MARTHA HELEN WIED
HULDA | CRUZ

DIANA GARCIA

DEIDRE DIANE GARCIA
ALYSSA ANNE HUERTA

BRITT JUSTIN LONG

ALLEN EUGENE LONG
CLARISSA OCHOA

JOHNNY SALINAS

SAMUEL TORRES JR
ROSANNA ROSAURA TORRES
CIPRIANO JESUS VILLARREAL
CESAR VILLARREAL
SANDRA NICOLE VILLARREAL
CYNTHIA E VILLARREAL
ENRIQUE FILOMENO DIAZ JR
JOSE ALBERTO VALERA

VUID
1007288605
1014336057
1007262023
1007287441
1007268177
1015321761
1007284925
1007284939
1210096643
2212653000
1007261931
2209614982
1182778403
1007285872
2053602328
1184806272
1007261908
1007263254
2148729799
1007289685
1007294663
1007283194
1178897917
1170178507
1021202522
1007285167
2003395876
1007296091
1007293620
1007285198
1007262761
1148188574
2161795573
1035675535
2003758234
2171681202

Precinct

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
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